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Juge C: BERNARD MARIE / JOSEPH BAUD

Resultats DRESSAGE

Concurent
Dos CAVALIER
004 MICHEL BOTTON JESSICA
003 DEREGNAUCOURT MARINE
002 ANOUIL ALBANE
001 REVEILLANT MARINE

Power by P.CHATEAU & JDInformatique

CHEVAL
NABLISSIMO STAR
FIRSTY D'EPONADS
FETICHE DE THOUARE
FLORIA DE BRIACE

%C

79.60
70.40
65.00
64.40

Dressage (100 pts)

Cl.C %H CIH

1
2
3
4

Penalites
% trace autres

©
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©
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Resultat

Total
79.60
70.40
65.00
64.40

ecart
0
9.2
14.6
15.2
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